850/1310/1490/1550nmOperation Wavelength
Parameter
Optional Wavelength
0 to +40°C
200mm x 105mm x 250mm
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Package Dimensions (HxWxD)

select AC Photonics’ products, we can verify whether they fit in your applications, help with their setup/operation, and provide more
assistance  in special applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Channel WavelengthACP8134 -
33=1330 nm
85=850 nm
(See below table)
57=1570 nm
45=1450 nm
35=1350 nm
95=950 nm
59=1590 nm
47=1470 nm
37=1370 nm
25=1250 nm
61=1610 nm
49=1490 nm
39=1390 nm
27=1270 nm
62=1625 nm
51=1510 nm
41=1410 nm
29=1290 nm
53=1530 nm
43=1430 nm
31=1310 nm
55=1550 nm